
03903154 PYDO MICHEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03902824 PYDO MARTINE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903085 BARBE GÉRALD (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907127 KANE MOUHAMADOU (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03905697 GREMERET SIMONE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902913 COLIN LYDIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907478 SILVA ALEXANDRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905049 MEYNIER PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03903243 MILLET DENISE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903242 MILLET JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908613 TASTEVIN GÉRARD (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03900640 CORDIER ANDRÉ (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900403 PLATHEY JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03908326 PETITJEAN JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904148 CLERC JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02510200 BOURLIER SYLVAIN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2017_05_17_pdp



03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

Office

02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

Office

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

Office

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900403 PLATHEY JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908613 TASTEVIN GÉRARD (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907478 SILVA ALEXANDRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P
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1/8 de Finale '2017_05_17_pdp

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

11 - 13

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 12

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

13 - 11

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900403 PLATHEY JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 5

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

13 - 7

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

6 - 13

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

13 - 6

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

12 - 13

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

6 - 13

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900403 PLATHEY JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 7

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 5

1/2 Finale 

02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

10 - 13

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

10 - 13

Finale

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

13 - 6



'2017_05_17_pdp Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 39

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03901542 BAUDROT RAYMOND (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

  ()

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

  ()
P - G

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()

03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

  ()
G - P

03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

  ()

03907092 LINDA GUY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

03903076 PERRIER GILBERT (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

  ()
G - P

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

  ()

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

03900325 CHALOYARD JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
P - G

03902854 CAMELIN ROLAND (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()

07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)

07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)

  ()
P - G

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

  ()

03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

  ()
G - P

03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

  ()

03901656 TRIBUT GUSTAVE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03904315 COMMARET YVETTE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

  ()
G - P

03904309 CLEMENT GUY (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)

03907722 TOLLE JEAN-LOUIS (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)

  ()

03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03900182 DALOZ CHRISTIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

  ()

03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900182 DALOZ CHRISTIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
P - G

03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

  ()

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()
P - G

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

03900325 CHALOYARD JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()

07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)

07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)

  ()
G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

  ()
G - P

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

03900325 CHALOYARD JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()

03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03900182 DALOZ CHRISTIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
G - P

Finale du Concours B

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

03900325 CHALOYARD JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
G - P


